
2025 
NRGC DETERMINATION DATES 

& 

HCSC MEETING DATES 
 

 
                         

 

NIAGARA RIVER GREENWAY COMMISSION 

DETERMINATION DATES 

 

HOST COMMUNITY STANDING COMMITTEE 

MEETING DATES 
 

 
Wednesday, January 15 

Submit Projects to NRGC by 11/19/24 

 
Wednesday, January 22 

 

Wednesday, March 12 
Submit Projects to NRGC by 1/22/25 

 

Wednesday, March 19 

 
Wednesday, May 14 

Submit Projects to NRGC by 3/19/25 

 
Wednesday, May 21 

 

Wednesday, September 10 
Submit Projects to NRGC by 5/21/25 

 

Wednesday, September 17 

 
Wednesday, November 12 

Submit Projects to NRGC by 9/17/25 

 
Wednesday, November 19 

 
 
**Meetings will be held at the Town of Niagara Community Center at 12:00 Noon on the specified dates.  They also may be held 
via Teleconference or Zoom if deemed necessary. 
   

 


